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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Jyothi Ani Animon (FTHR) Ambily Vilasom, 
Kottavattom, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kottavattom, 691322, 

Pathanapuram

  

2 22/01/2026 Biji B Biju P (FTHR) Bibin Bhavan, Narickal, 
Punalur, Narickal, 

691322, Pathanapuram

  

3 22/01/2026 Mintu Mariya Thomas George Thomas (FTHR) Valiya Veettil, 
Parankimammukal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

4 22/01/2026 REVATHI G S SOMAN PILLAI K 
(FTHR)

UTHRADOM, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 ABINA P BIJU BIJU S (FTHR) MAYILADUMPARAMBIL, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

MALOOR COLLEGE, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

6 22/01/2026 Aby John Yohannan (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Vettithitta, 

Punalur, Vettithitta, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

7 22/01/2026 SINI S SREEKANTAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

SHILPA BHAVANAM, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

8 22/01/2026 SREEKANDAN NAIR 
R 

RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
K (FTHR)

SHILPA BHAVAN, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

9 22/01/2026 Nissam Muhammed Sali (FTHR) Muthikonam Charuvila 
Veedu, Nadumuruppu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathirickal, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

10 22/01/2026 SAM KUMAR S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MANGALATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL 

P O, 691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 22/01/2026 INDIRAVATHI 
AMMA K K 

HARIHARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

HARI INDHU NIVAS, 
VILAKKUDY, 

ELAMPAL, ELAMPAL 
P O, 691322, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

12 22/01/2026 SABEER S M SUBAIR RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

Kabeer Manzil, 
Thalachira, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

13 22/01/2026 AKESH ANAND ANANDAN V (FTHR) CHERUMALA 
VADAKEKKARA, 

MALOOR, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

14 22/01/2026 Kasim Beevi P Abdul Hakkim (HSBN) Alfi Manzil, 
Mannayikonam, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathirickal, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

15 22/01/2026 PRABHA PRASAD PRATHIBHA K S 
(MTHR)

PRASADAM, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

16 22/01/2026 Jancy Alex Alexander G (FTHR) 8/326,Plavila House, 
Thalachira, 

chakkuvarakkal, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

kottarakkara

  

17 22/01/2026 Nazeer P S Sulaiman P M (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

18 22/01/2026 ANNAMMA CHACKO CHACKO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

ANAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAMPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

19 22/01/2026 FATHIMA S RAHIM (FTHR) PLAVILA 
CHARUVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 22/01/2026 ANANDHU S SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

1/342 ,KIZHAKINAZHIKATH 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

21 22/01/2026 SHERIN JACKSON JACKSON G (FTHR) PARAKIMAM VILA, 
MANJAMON KALA, 

VILAKUDY, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

22 22/01/2026 AYISHA A ANNASEEM (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPARAMPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHANAPURAM P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

23 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
K 

KAFOOR A (FTHR) KOZHIYOTTU 
VEEDU, KARIYARA, 

PUNALUR, 
KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

24 22/01/2026 FARZANA SALAM ABDUL SALAM H 
(FTHR)

18/179, FIRDHOUSE, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 
PATHANAPURAM P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

25 22/01/2026 JACOB GEORGE K M GEORGE (FTHR) 476KUZHIYLAZHIKATHU, 
KARICKOM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KARICKOM, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

26 22/01/2026 HAMEED YOUSEPH HAMEED (FTHR) 165, NADUKKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

27 22/01/2026 SHERIEF 
MOHAMMED YOUSF

MUHAMMED YUSAF 
(FTHR)

KOLLOOR 
PADINJATTETHIL, 
MANJAMANKALA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
PUNALUR P O, 

691305, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

28 22/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY B GEORGE (FTHR) CHANGAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

29 22/01/2026 Noushad M Rasheedabeevi (MTHR) Nishad Manzil, 
Neduvannoor, 

Thalavoor, 
Avaneeswaram RSPO, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

30 22/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI

MADHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VISHNU VILASAM, 
ERATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

31 22/01/2026 Reeja Rajan Jibin Jacob Thomas 
(HSBN)

Anakuzhiyil Puthen 
Veedu, Pathirickal, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathirickal, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

32 22/01/2026 AMANUDEEN SHAJAHAN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PALLIPADINJATTATHIL, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH MADHAVAN (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

MALOOR COLLEGE P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

34 22/01/2026 JOYAMMA M THAMPI (HSBN) SREEVILASATHU 
THAZHETHIL, 

ELAMPAL, 
VILAKKUDY, 

ELICODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

35 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AL 
FAHAD 

NIZARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

HANNA MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

36 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER

NAZEER P S (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

37 22/01/2026 ASHA BABU BIJUMON J (HSBN) 19/696, 
PULIKKALAZHIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
THALAVOOR, KURA 

P O, 691557, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

38 22/01/2026 ASEEM A AJITH S (FTHR) JASEEM MANZIL, 
THENKUDICHAL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

39 22/01/2026 SOBHA MOL B Monachan (HSBN) Thekkadathu Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

40 22/01/2026 AKBARKHAN D DILEEP S (FTHR) ANVAR MANZIL, 
KALLUMKADAVU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

41 22/01/2026 MANJUMOL R BABU (HSBN) KAMPILINE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHANGAPPARA, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

KARAVOOR, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

42 22/01/2026 Surya Babu Suresh Babu C (FTHR) Suresh Bhavanam, 
Malamkavu, Kundayam, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

43 22/01/2026 SKARIAH KOSHY SHINY (WIFE) KOYIKKATHARA, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

44 22/01/2026 ASHA JOHN VIBIN G BABU 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PADINJATTETHIL 

VEEDU, 
MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

45 22/01/2026 SMITHA JOSEPH SARATH M N (HSBN) KARUKAPARAMBIL, 
NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

46 22/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR B BHASKARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

AJITH BHAVAN, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

47 22/01/2026 MEETTU 
MONACHAN 

Monachan George 
(FTHR)

Thekkadathu Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

48 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFEER NAZEER P S P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

49 22/01/2026 Limna T NOUSHAD H (HSBN) MYLAVILA 
THEKKETHIL VEEDU 

CHACHIPUNNA, 
CHACHIPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

50 22/01/2026 VARGHESE BABU BABU V (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PADINJATTETHIL 

VEEDU, 
MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

51 22/01/2026 SREEKANTH VS VASUNDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

SREEDEV BHAVAN, 
PERUMTHOYIL, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KARAVOOR, 689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

52 22/01/2026 Sneha J S Jayachandran G (FTHR) Onampallil Vadakkethil, 
Manjakkala, Thalavoor, 
Avaneeswaram RSPO, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

53 22/01/2026 THANSEELA A ASHARAF S (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADE P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 22/01/2026 SHEEJA AJESH AJESH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

2/32, NELLIMUKALIL 
NEW VILLA, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

55 22/01/2026 RASEENA SHEREEF (HSBN) RASEENA MANZIL, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

56 22/01/2026 RAVINDRAN SARADA (WIFE) 445/Meleplakkattu 
house, maloor, pattazhy 
vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

57 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAHEERKHAN 

HASSAN SUDEER H 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

58 22/01/2026 Nandana Prasad Sajitha Kumari (MTHR) Prasadam, Nadukkunnu, 
Melila, Vettikkavala, 
691538, Kottarakkara

  

59 22/01/2026 ALTHAF SALIM MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
PUNNALA P O, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

60 22/01/2026 VIJAYAN PILLAI G GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KARINGOTTU 
VEEDU, 

KAMUKUMCHERY,AVANEESWARAM 
P O, PIDAVOOR, 

AVANEESWARAM, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

61 22/01/2026 Naseema E Noushad M (HSBN) Nishad Manzil, 
Neduvannoor, 

Thalavoor, 
Avaneeswaram RSPO, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

62 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAJ ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAMMOODU, 
MOOLAKADA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

63 22/01/2026 MINI S SANTHAMMA 
(MTHR)

12/722, NEETHU 
BHAVAN, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR P O, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 ALAN JOSEPH JOSEPHKUTTY T P 
(FTHR)

THONDIYATHU 
VEETTIL, MALOOR 

COLLEGE, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

65 22/01/2026 DHANALEKSHMI I MANIKUTTAN 
PILLAI B (FTHR)

434 LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
MEENAM, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

66 22/01/2026 VIGHNESH S SIVAKUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

67 22/01/2026 ABID ABDUL BARI MOHAMED ABDUL 
BARI (FTHR)

602,THAZHAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

68 22/01/2026 JYOTHI T THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

19/1185 CHANDRA 
VILASAM, 

MADATHIYARA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY P O, 

691532, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

69 22/01/2026 ABRAHAM P ROSAMMA 
ABRAHAM (WIFE)

KONDOORAZHIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
MELILA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 SABEELA BEEVI S SUHARA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

71 22/01/2026 SARADA RAVINDRAN (HSBN) 445/Meleplakkattu 
house, karimpaloor, 

pattazhy vadakkekkara, 
maloor, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

72 22/01/2026 Shajahan Abbas (FTHR) Kunnuvila Veedu, 
Moolakkada, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

73 22/01/2026 NISHA S ANAS T A (HSBN) THENKUDICHAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHITHALVETTY, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

74 22/01/2026 AFSAL SAJUDEEN SAJUDEEN S (FTHR) MANAPALLIL 
VEEDU, 

MULLOORNIRAPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

75 22/01/2026 Alfina S Shajahan (FTHR) Vazhapulichi Mannu, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

76 22/01/2026 Sreekuttan Prakash Sandhya R (MTHR) Sreekuttan Bhavanam, 
Manchamkunnu, 
Punnala, Punnala, 

689696, Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 MINI M SATHEESHAN (HSBN) MANEESH BHAVAN, 
ERATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

78 22/01/2026 PRABHA P B PRADEEP J (HSBN) 2/556 SNEHA HOUSE, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

79 22/01/2026 GLORIA SUSAN 
CHERIAN

STEJIN THARIAN 
GEORGE (HSBN)

VALLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHACHIPUNNA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

80 22/01/2026 Noora Fathima S Sajiroon S (FTHR) Al Noor Cottage, 
Thalachira East, 

Thalachira, Thalachira, 
691538, Pathanapuram

  

81 22/01/2026 GOWRI KRISHNAN B UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SREEMANGALAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 22/01/2026 ARATHY SHARMA A AJITH N SARMA 
(FTHR)

MUKALILAZHIKATHU 
CHEMPAKASSERI 

MADAM, 
ARUVITHARA, 

PIDAVOOR, 
PIDAVOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

83 22/01/2026 JOSHAN JIJO JIJO BABU (FTHR) JIJO BHAVAN, 
CHAKKUVRAKKAL, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 ANCY MOL SAM KUMAR (HSBN) MANGALATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 22/01/2026 ABDUL KARIM 
RAWTHER 

MYDEENKANNU 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PARAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KADUVAPPARA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 22/01/2026 SHAHINA M SHAMEER S (HSBN) 4/612, ALIYATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

87 22/01/2026 SUJABEEVI A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SUBAIR MANZIL, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

88 22/01/2026 SANDHYAMOL S R SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K S (HSBN)

2/470 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN 

KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUD, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

89 22/01/2026 RAJI S NAIR RAJAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NANDHU VILASAM, 
CHEKAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

90 22/01/2026 REMYAMOL M R UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

13/323, REMYA 
BHAVAN, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 22/01/2026 SIMI S SIVANANDAN (FTHR) SUBHASH VILASAM, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

92 22/01/2026 BIJU T RENJU BABY (WIFE) MUKALUVILA 
VEEDU, IYPALLOOR, 
MELILA, KARICKOM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 22/01/2026 PATHUMMA BEEVI JAMALUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

ALTHARA VEEDU, 
NADANOOR, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

94 22/01/2026 ANURUDH S B BEENA G (MTHR) 4/88 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MEENAM, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

95 22/01/2026 R. SADANANDAN 
ACHARY

N RAMAN ACHARY 
(FTHR)

03/320, vettikkavala, 
vettikkavala, 

vettikkavala, 691538, 
kottarakkara

  

96 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SOMARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVILA 
THAZHETHIL, 
ARINGADA, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

97 22/01/2026 STEVE THOMAS 
SANJU 

SANJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

114, VILAYIL 
ARCADIA, 

PANAVELY, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY P O, 

691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 22/01/2026 ROSAMMA 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM P (HSBN) KONDOORAZHIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
MELILA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

99 22/01/2026 ICY I GEORGE IYPE GEORGE (FTHR) PAROOR HOUSE, 
CHACHIPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

100 22/01/2026 MIMNASH KHAN Ishad Khan (FTHR) Meera Manzil, 
Nadukunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

101 22/01/2026 AJIKUMAR G GOPALAN NAIR S 
(FTHR)

SOBHA BHAVANAM, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

102 22/01/2026 ANJALI K S SOMARAJAN R 
(FTHR)

KANIKONATHU 
MELATHIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
VETTIKAVALA, 
VETTIKAVALA, 
VETTIKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

103 22/01/2026 SAJINISHA L JAFFARDHEEN 
(HSBN)

NISHA MANZIL, 
KADAKKAMON, 

PUNNALA, 
NADUKUNNU P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

104 22/01/2026 SHAMNA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MAINAMPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, KARIYARA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

105 22/01/2026 PRADEEP J JOHN (FTHR) 2/645 KOCHU VEEDU, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

106 22/01/2026 Devika S Nidhish Nidhish V (FTHR) 12 Plamthundil House, 
Maloor, Pattazhy 

Vadakkekkara, Maloor 
College P O, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

107 22/01/2026 Nimisha Das C C Mohandas C C (FTHR) Kalabhavan House, 
Punnala, Punnala, 
Punnala, 689696, 

Pathanapuram

  

108 22/01/2026 SHARIYA J SHAFEEK S (HSBN) NADIYILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, MELILA, 
MELILA, MELILA, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

109 22/01/2026 AMSHAD S SHOUKATH (FTHR) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, P P M P 
O, 691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

110 22/01/2026 ALBY BIJU BIJU T (FTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
Iringoor, Melila, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 22/01/2026 ARYA GOWRI A S REJITH KUMAR R S 
(HSBN)

RETHEESH BHAVAN, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

112 22/01/2026 SAHEERA T K MEHAREESH A S 
(HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

113 22/01/2026 JIMMOL Y ROBY RAJAN (HSBN) RUBY BHAVAN, 
THALACHIRA P O, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

114 22/01/2026 SHEBIN SAINUDEEN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PERUMPALATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

THAZHATHU 
VADKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

115 22/01/2026 AROMAL P PRATHAPACHANDRAN 
P (FTHR)

464 VATTAVILA, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

116 22/01/2026 Dan Aneesh Raj Aneesh Raj (FTHR) Peace Cottage, 
Kunnicode, Thalavoor, 

Manjakala, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

117 22/01/2026 RINTA REJI REJI M (FTHR) MAMPARAMPIL 
VEEDU, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

118 22/01/2026 JEBASHEJITHA 
DEVARAJ 

M R DEVARAJ (HSBN) NELLIKUNNU 
VEEDU, ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

119 22/01/2026 SUCHITHRA S AJAYAN B (HSBN) PAROOKKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEEDU, 

CHETHADY, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

120 22/01/2026 AKASH HARI HARIHARAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

11/45 GURU NIVAS 
NADUKKUNNU 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

MELILA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

121 22/01/2026 SHAJAHAN SULAIMAN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

15/346, 
PARANKIMAMVILATHUNDIL, 

ALUVILA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

122 22/01/2026 JIJI IDICULA SUJA (WIFE) MUKALUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANAVELY, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

PANAVELY, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 22/01/2026 ALEENA SISUMONY ANIYAMMA G 
(MTHR)

PALAVILA VEEDU, 
VILLOOR, MELILA, 

VETTIKAVALA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 22/01/2026 SUSAN BABY SAJI K JOHN (HSBN) THUNDIL GRACE 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

125 22/01/2026 SHAMNA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SALIM M (HSBN) SALIM MANZIL, 
KURANTHAMON 
KARAVOOR P O, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

KARAVOOR, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

126 22/01/2026 VISHAKH V VENU KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

MOHANA VILASOM, 
PIRAVANTHOOR P O, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

127 22/01/2026 AKSA MARY BIJU BIJU T (FTHR) KOCHU VILA 
VEEDU, Iringoor, 

Melila, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 Hafsa C Abdul Jabbar M (FTHR) 08/549 Thottakathu 
veedu, 

NADUKKUNNU 
PATHANAPURAM, 

pathanapuram, 
pathanapuram, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

129 22/01/2026 Nissy Thomas Thomaskutty (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Karickom, Kottarakara, 

Karickom, 691531, 
Kottarakara

  

130 22/01/2026 BIJU S SAYED SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

KANNJIRAVILA(SHEEJA 
MANZIL), 

NEDUMPARAMPU 
JUNCTION, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

131 22/01/2026 Aneesh T Thulaseedharan Nair 
(FTHR)

694, Makayiram, 
Punnala, Punnala P O, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

132 22/01/2026 ROHIN K REJI REJI GEORGE (FTHR) KODIYATTU, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

133 22/01/2026 Goutham Krishna Ajithkumar (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Manjamonkala, Punalur, 

Punalur, 691305, 
Pathanapuram

  

134 22/01/2026 HELMER KHAN L LATHEEF KHAN 
(FTHR)

S K MANZIL, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

135 22/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA S H SUDHEER (FTHR) SUDHEER MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

136 22/01/2026 ALONA SISUMONY ANIYAMMA G 
(MTHR)

PALAVILA VEEDU, 
VILLOOR, MELILA, 

VETTIKAVALA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

137 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA ALI MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ELLUMKALA 
THEKKATHIL 

SHEMEENA MANZIL, 
KARAMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

138 22/01/2026 AJO THOMAS JESSI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

THEKKETHERY, 
PATTAZHY, 

THEKKETHERY P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

139 22/01/2026 Abdul Sathar Mohammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Alappattu Banglaw, 
Avaneeswaram, 

Vilakkudy, 
Avaneeswaram Rspo, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

140 22/01/2026 Fathima Beevi A Azad (FTHR) Kulangarakala Puthen 
Veedu  Pattazhy, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

141 22/01/2026 SALMAN S MUHAMMED SALIM 
S (FTHR)

SALMAN MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

142 22/01/2026 JITHUMON J SARASWATHY 
(OTHR)

KALLAMKUNNATHU 
VEEDU, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

143 22/01/2026 SAJI K JOHN T O JOHN (FTHR) THUNDIL GRACE 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

144 22/01/2026 VINEETHA V 
YASODHARAN 

YASODHARAN K 
(FTHR)

VINEETH BHAVAN, 
ELICODE, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELICODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

145 22/01/2026 Gouri Krishna Ajith Kumar K (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, 
Mathuramchery, 
Punalur, Punalur, 

691305, Pathanapuram

  

146 22/01/2026 ASWATHY A MANOJ M (HSBN) MANOJ BHAVAN, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 GLORIYA K SABU SABU K (FTHR) 8/486 GRACE 
COTTAGE MELILA, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

148 22/01/2026 LINCY R YACOB M (FTHR) KODIYATTUKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

149 22/01/2026 Irfana I Muhammad Ismail S 
(FTHR)

Irfana Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakudy, 
Kunnicod PO, 691508, 

Pathanapuram

  

150 22/01/2026 BEEMA MOL SALIM SALIM (FTHR) ALFEEK MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

151 22/01/2026 Ushakumari K Bhuvanendran Nair K 
(HSBN)

ANARKALI, Kokkadu, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 

Kokkadu, 691538, 
Kottarakara

  

152 22/01/2026 OMANA S PONNACHAN (HSBN) BETHEL VILLA, 
NALLAMKULAM, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

153 22/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED REJEENA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

RIJAS MANZIL, 
PERUMTHOTTAM, 
VILAKKUDY, PP M, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 Salsabeen S MUHAMMED SALIM 
S (FTHR)

SALMAN MANZIL, 
AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

155 22/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM KOSHY 
(FTHR)

OTTETHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALLUMKADAVU,PATHANAPURAM 
P O, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

156 22/01/2026 AMEEN 
MUHAMMAD 

NAVAZ 

NAVAS U (FTHR) KOTHAPPADY 
HOUSE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

157 22/01/2026 SANTHIMOL S S AJAYAN (HSBN) SUJITH BHAVAN, 
MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

158 22/01/2026 SHIFANA S JASEEM S (HSBN) SHIFANA MANZIL, 
NADUMURUPPU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

159 22/01/2026 MANU M SARASWATHY 
AMMA (MTHR)

SANTHOSH 
VILASAM, 
MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

160 22/01/2026 FIROZKHAN I S MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD B S (FTHR)

MANNAYIKONAM, 
NADUMURUPPU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

161 22/01/2026 DAISY 
GEEVARGHESE 

GEEVARGHESE 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

OTTETHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KALLUMKADAVU,PATHANAPURAM 
P O, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

162 22/01/2026 SANJAI S SAJI V (FTHR) VALLITHARA 
VEEDU, IRINGOOR, 

MELILA, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

163 22/01/2026 AFNA SAJUDEEN SAJUDEEN S (FTHR) MANAPALLIL 
VEEDU, MANCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

164 22/01/2026 ANAKHA SURESH SURESH R (FTHR) ASWATHY, 
VETTITHITTA, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

165 22/01/2026 Nisha U RAJESH (OTHR) KALESH BHAVAN, 
PUTHANKADA, 
VAZHATHOPE, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

166 22/01/2026 Aparna S Nair Prakash K (FTHR) Pournami, Kokkadu, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 

Kokkadu, 691538, 
Kottarakara

  

167 22/01/2026 SUBHASH G. PILLAI GOPALA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THACHAPPALLIL 
VEEDU, 

NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR  P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

168 22/01/2026 c abhijith chandrababu (FTHR) thenguvilayil thazhethil, 
vellaramannu, 
pathanapuram, 

kundayam, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

169 22/01/2026 IRFAN I S MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD (FTHR)

MANNAYIKONAM, 
NADUMURUPPU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

170 22/01/2026 AKHIL M S R 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

AMBADIYIL, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

171 22/01/2026 VISHNU VIJAYAN VIJAYAN A (FTHR) THENGILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

172 22/01/2026 SOUMYA G ANOOP P S (HSBN) ANOOP BHAVAN, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHYVADAKKEKARA, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU 

P O, 691526, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

173 22/01/2026 Febin Babu Babu George (FTHR) Kanjikuzhiyil House, 
Govt Hospital Road 

Pathirickal, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathanapuram, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

174 22/01/2026 Nakshthra S R Ramya (MTHR) Kannanpallil Thakkathil, 
Vadacode, Thalavoor, 

Kura, 691557, 
Pathanapuram

  

175 22/01/2026 SANUSHA S SAJI V (FTHR) VALLITHARA 
VEEDU, IRINGOOR, 

MELILA, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

176 22/01/2026 PRAJITHA S MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

THULASI SADANAM, 
PANTHAPLAVU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PANTHAPLAVU P O, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

177 22/01/2026 NANDHUKUMAR P PRABHAKARAN 
PILLA (FTHR)

KANNAMATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU 
PO, 691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

178 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA M NAIR RAJESH KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

MANI MAHI, 
MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

179 22/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS ANNIE THOMAS 
(WIFE)

11/490, 
NEELAMVILAYIL 

THOMAS BHAVAN, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU P 
O, 691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

180 22/01/2026 RESHMA M MANOHARAN (FTHR) 382/MANOHAR 
BHAVAN, 

KARICKOM, MELILA, 
KARICKOM P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

181 22/01/2026 Adithyan s salooja (MTHR) NIPAPPIL, cheevode, 
piravanthoor, 

piravanthoor, 689696, 
pathanapuram

  

182 22/01/2026 NESHEERA SUBER (FTHR) 379 ,ANEESH 
MANZIL, MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

183 22/01/2026 Nayana Krishnan Unnikrishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Alakkuzhy, 
Thalavoor, Kura, 

691557, Pathanapuram

  

184 22/01/2026 HENNA FATHIMA K AMEER R (HSBN) VALUTHUNDIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHZTHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

185 22/01/2026 ROBIN R RAJU B (FTHR) THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MAKKANNOR, 
KOTTAVATTOM, 
KOTTAVATTOM, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

186 22/01/2026 AMJITHA N NIZAR NISARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYAZHIKATHU 
HOUSE, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

187 22/01/2026 Gopika Krishnan Unnikrishnan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Alakkuzhy, 
Thalavoor, Kura, 

691557, Pathanapuram

  

188 22/01/2026 NASARUDEEN S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

NANTHIYATTU 
PADINJATTETHIL, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

189 22/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNAN 
S 

UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI N (FTHR)

NARAYANA 
VILASAM, 

KAMUKUMCHERY P 
O, PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KAMUKUMCHERY, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

190 22/01/2026 INDIRA M S RAJAMOHANAN 
PILLAI J (HSBN)

DEVADATHAM, 
VETTIKAVALA, 
VETTIKAVALA, 

VETTIKAVALA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

191 22/01/2026 ATHISHA N NIZAR NISARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYAZHIKATHU 
HOUSE, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

192 22/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA N NAZARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

NOORAL EMAN, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

193 22/01/2026 SHAHUDEEN MAITHEEN KANNU 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
KADUVATHODU, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKKUZHY, 

691556, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

194 22/01/2026 Abin Sam Samkutty K J (FTHR) Kuruvikkadu Veedu, 
Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
Pidavoor, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

195 22/01/2026 Sreya sivan sivakumar r (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
Alimukku, vettithitta, 

vettithitta, 689696, 
pathanapuram

  

196 22/01/2026 MISSIRI N NIZAR NISARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYAZIKATHE 
HOUSE, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

197 22/01/2026 S Subha Soman K (FTHR) 081 Mottavila Veedu, 
Chittassery, Pidavoor, 
Avaneeswaram P O, 

691508, Pathanapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

198 22/01/2026 ABDULLA A ABDUL RAHIM H 
(FTHR)

KETTIDATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

199 22/01/2026 ESTHER DAVID MATHEW BABY 
(HSBN)

13/541, LEELA VILAS, 
THALAVOOR, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

200 22/01/2026 Aswin K Alex alex kunjappy (FTHR) Panchiyil, Nadutheri, 
Thalavoor, thalavoor, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

201 22/01/2026 SHENOOJA SHEREAF SHEREAF H (FTHR) SHEREAF MANZIL, 
UDAYANCHIRA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

202 22/01/2026 NAHAS H HUSSAIN M (FTHR) MUKALILKIZHAKKETHIL, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

203 22/01/2026 SUDHI P NAIR SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KARIKKATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MANJAMONKALA, 
VILAKKUDY, 

ELICODE, 691538, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

204 22/01/2026 JOBIN R RAJU B (FTHR) THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MAKKANOOR, 
KOTTAVATTOM, 
KOTTAVATTOM, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

205 22/01/2026 Ananya Mohan K N Mohanan (FTHR) Kuzhimthadathil Veedu, 
Kamukumchery, 

Piravanthoor, 
Kamukumchery, 

689696, Pathanapuram

  

206 22/01/2026 Sreya Mariam Binu Binu Thomas (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Karickom, Vettikkavala, 

Karickom, 691531, 
Kottarakkara

  

207 22/01/2026 Liji Joseph Joseph Mathew (HSBN) 306, Paravila Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Vettikkavala, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

208 22/01/2026 MEKHA ELEZEBETH 
MATHEW 

MATHEW BABY 
(FTHR)

13/541, LEELA VILAS, 
THALAVOOR, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S P O, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

209 22/01/2026 ANU S KRISHNAN  SUBHADRA (MTHR) 259/Cherumala 
Thekkekara, Maloor, 

pattazhy vadakkekkara, 
maloor, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

210 22/01/2026 Alphina Biju Biju Samuel (FTHR) Charuvilayil Puthen 
Veedu, Chempanaruvi, 

Piravanthoor, 
Piravanthoor P O, 

689696, Pathanapuram

  

211 22/01/2026 SABEENA F RIYAZ 
KAMARUDEEN 

(HSBN)

103,JASMIN VIHAR, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

212 22/01/2026 SHAFEEK BASHEER SAFIYA BEEVI T 
(MTHR)

SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
PATHIRICKAL PO, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

213 22/01/2026 NEENU V J VIMAL C (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
CHEEVODE, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

214 22/01/2026 Mahadevan SM Santhosh Kumar B 
(FTHR)

Vadakkemankottu 
Veedu Kannimel 

Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 
Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 

691522, Pathanapuram

  

215 22/01/2026 ARYA 
SHANMUGHADAS

SHANMUGHADAS 
(FTHR)

AIKKARA VEEDU, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

216 22/01/2026 SWALIHA ABDUL NAZEER A 
(FTHR)

NAZAR, BUILDING, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

217 22/01/2026 Joed Y Joseph Mathew Joseph Mathew (FTHR) 306, Paravila Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Vettikkavala, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

218 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH S J SHYLENDRAN S U 
(FTHR)

DEVAKI VILASAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

219 22/01/2026 AISHA JAFAR ABDUL 
JAFFARKHAN (FTHR)

MAJEEDIA HOUSE, 
KARAMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

220 22/01/2026 REEJA ABRAHAM 
KIRIAN 

ABRAHAM KIRIAN 
(FTHR)

13/296, THEKKE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

221 22/01/2026 JOEL GEO JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THUPAMON GEO 
VILLA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
MELILA, 

KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

222 22/01/2026 Nisha Raju Raju (HSBN) 304, Paravila Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Vettikkavala, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

223 22/01/2026 ANSAL SHAFEEK SHEEJA R S (MTHR) SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
PATHIRICKAL PO, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

224 22/01/2026 Hassan beevi Siddique A (HSBN) Plamootil veedu, 
Vilakkudy, Vilakkudy, 

Vilakkudy, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

225 22/01/2026 sree divya b s sujatha r (MTHR) sujatha vilasam, 
kizhakke bhagam, 

pathanapuram, 
pathanapuram, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 Thasneema N Noushad M (FTHR) Poovannamvila 
Veedu,Kariyara PO 

Punalur, 
Kariyara,Punalur, 

Vilakkudy, Punalur, 
691332, Pathanapuram

  

227 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S 

MAYADEVI G (MTHR) 549/Sabarikkal Veedu, 
Maloor, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

228 22/01/2026 LIJI THANKACHAN LIJOMON J (HSBN) LIJO NIVAS, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY P O, 

691532, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

229 22/01/2026 Linus Raju Raju (FTHR) 304, Paravila Veedu, 
Thalachira, 

Vettikkavala, 
Thalachira, 691538, 

Pathanapuram

  

230 22/01/2026 ALTHAF D DILEEPKHAN T 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAMVILA  
THEKKETHIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

231 22/01/2026 SUMADEVI G THOMAS K SAM 
(HSBN)

MARY MANDIRAM, 
VILLOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

232 22/01/2026 ASHITHA VIJAYAN RENJITH S (HSBN) 479/Sreeragam, 
vattakala, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, maloor 
College, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 Nikhil P Ravi Raveendran (FTHR) Ambadi, Thekketheri, 
Pattazhy, Thekketheri, 
691522, Pathanapuram

  

234 22/01/2026 Gayathri Devi S suresh babu (FTHR) suresh Bhavanan, 
vellaramon kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

235 22/01/2026 RADHAMANI T BINU B (HSBN) NIRAPPIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, MELILA, 
MELILA, MELILA, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

236 22/01/2026 MAYADEVI G SASIKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

549/Sabarikkal veedu, 
Maloor, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

237 22/01/2026 ADITHYA KRISHNAN AJEESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

AJEESH BHAVANAM, 
MULLOORNIRAPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

MANCODE P O, 
689694, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

238 22/01/2026 Nishana N Noushad (FTHR) Kureepalli padinjatathil, 
vazhikkinar, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

239 22/01/2026 ANOOP MANOJ MANOJ C (FTHR) MANOJ SADANAM, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

240 22/01/2026 NILA BABU RAJENDRA BABU B 
(FTHR)

162/Gokulam, maloor, 
pattazhy vadakkekkara, 

maloor, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

241 22/01/2026 KIRAN BABU RAJENDRA BABU B 
(FTHR)

162/Gokulam, Maloor, 
pattazhy vadakkekkara, 

maloor, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

242 22/01/2026 ATHIRA A Kumar S (FTHR) Athira Bhavan, 
Koottappara, 
Vettikavala, 

Sadanandapuram, 
691531, Kottarakara

  

243 22/01/2026 Sandra S Sivakumar (FTHR) vayalirakkathu veedu, 
vazhikkinar, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

244 22/01/2026 ANJALI A Kumar S (FTHR) Athira Bhavan, 
Koottappara, 
Vettikavala, 

Sadanandapuram, 
691531, Kottarakara

  

245 22/01/2026 Saranya S Roopesh (FTHR) Roopesh bhavan, 
vazhikkinar kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

246 22/01/2026 Kumar S Shanmukhan (FTHR) Athira Bhavan, 
Koottappara, 
Vettikavala, 

Sadanandapuram, 
691531, Kottarakara

  

247 22/01/2026 Malu J Joy G (FTHR) Vayalirakathu veedu, 
kooramcode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pahanapuram

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

248 22/01/2026 SREEVARDHAN C S Chandrasekhar s (FTHR) SEKHAR NIVAS, 
NEDUMPARAMPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

249 22/01/2026 Thasni N Noushad M (FTHR) Poovannamvila 
Veedu,Kariyara PO 

Punalur, 
Kariyara,Punalur, 

Vilakkudy, Punalur, 
691332, Pathanapuram

  

250 22/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA SAHEERA T K (MTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

251 22/01/2026 Sadia Nazreen Mohammed Hakkim 
(FTHR)

195, Manchalloor, 
Pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Mavelikkara

  

252 22/01/2026 Asiya A M A Ansari (FTHR) Salmiya Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

253 22/01/2026 Malavika Ramesh Ramesh Raju (FTHR) Sarswathy vilasam, 
Ambalamukku, 
pathanapuram, 

kundayam, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

254 22/01/2026 Binshadh K Beena S (MTHR) Bismi Nivas, 
Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathanapuram, 689695, 
Pathanapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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PATHANAPURAM
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255 22/01/2026 Fathima Salim Ahammed Ijas S (HSBN) Manthottathu Veedu, 
Kunnicodu, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicodu, 691508, 
pathanapuram

  

256 22/01/2026 SOFIYA AHAMMED T 
K

AJUMAL KHAN A 
(HSBN)

PUTHEVILA 
PURAYIDOM, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

257 22/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA B SANDHYA MOL B 
(MTHR)

SANDHYA VILASAM, 
KOCHUDAYANCHIRA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

258 22/01/2026 Nimsiya B Beena Nazeer (MTHR) Kaniyam Padickal 
Puthen Veedu, Punnala, 

Punnala, Punnala, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

259 22/01/2026 Anub Baby Leelamma (MTHR) Kunnil Veedu, 
Panavely, Vettikkavala, 

Panavely, 691532, 
Pathanapuram

  

260 22/01/2026 FIRDAUSYA A K FIROSKHAN (HSBN) KALILAZHIKATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

THALACHIRA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

261 22/01/2026 Vishnu Vinod Vinod Kumar R (FTHR) Varappuzha veedu, 
kunnicode, vilakkudy, 
kunnicode, 691508, 

pathanapuram

  

262 22/01/2026 Athira C A Chandrika P (MTHR) Nikunjam, Panavely, 
Vettikkavala, Panavely, 
691532, Pathanapuram
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263 22/01/2026 AREENA U RENJITH S (HSBN) 511, 
PUTHUMANGALATHU 

VEEDU, 
VERUKUZHY, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KARAVOOR, 689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

264 22/01/2026 ARCHANA SURESH SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHIL 
VEEDU, 

ERATHUVADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

265 22/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
PRASANTH

PRASANTH KUMAR 
V S (FTHR)

UTHRAM, 
MANJAMONKALA, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELICODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

266 22/01/2026 Anjana A R Raveendranachari M 
(FTHR)

Jith Bhavan, Melila P O, 
Melila, Melila, 691508, 

Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


